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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chad Hurst             M3034          1/4       12:28        0:38       40:26        0:32       18:58     1:13:00
2     Elements Dudes         Relay          1/4       10:05        0:25       49:31        0:23       17:59     1:18:21
3     riley campbell         M1519         1/14       11:20        1:04       46:41        1:05       18:41     1:18:51
4     Dirk Jeffs             M4549          1/4       14:03        0:54       44:37        0:35       21:13     1:21:21
5     Beau Forester          M1519         2/14       13:31        1:21       45:27        0:32       23:03     1:23:52
6     Douglas Park           M3539          1/8       20:19        1:30       40:35        0:48       21:07     1:24:18
7     J. Marbel Grayson      M1519         3/14       14:05        1:07       47:15        0:15       22:05     1:24:44
8     Benjamin Carroll       M3539          2/8       16:01        2:10       45:31        0:27       22:29     1:26:35
9     Kristi Paul            F2529          1/4       12:18        1:10       48:05        1:10       24:16     1:26:57
10    Eli Oliverson          M1519         4/14       12:26        2:09       49:32        0:20       23:27     1:27:52
11    Weston Allinson        M1519         5/14       12:32        1:32       51:54        0:17       21:41     1:27:55
12    Eric Thompson          Clyde          1/4       18:25        3:43       40:16        1:10       24:25     1:27:58
13    Richard Greenberg      M4044          1/4       15:33        1:09       49:28        0:22       22:10     1:28:41
14    Travis Engar           M3539          3/8       17:40        2:58       44:05        1:11       23:07     1:28:59
15    Mark Jespersen         M3539          4/8       15:39        1:41       48:58        0:21       22:35     1:29:12
16    Charlie Brunson        M4044          2/4       15:58        2:06       48:30        1:12       22:31     1:30:15
17    Bruce Yost             M3539          5/8       14:27        1:10       49:02        0:50       26:35     1:32:03
18    Chris McCleve          M2024          1/3       18:53        2:03       48:31        0:37       22:01     1:32:03
19    Christy Engar          F3539          1/3       14:52        1:44       50:26        1:04       24:22     1:32:28
20    John Johnson           M5054          1/2       14:21        2:25       51:35        0:54       23:32     1:32:46
21    Carlee Tulett          F2529          2/4       13:56        1:19       53:00        0:58       23:44     1:32:55
22    Lee Dibble             M4549          2/4       16:59        4:17       50:18        0:56       20:37     1:33:05
23    Sarah Hurst            F3034          1/4       15:41        1:05       51:36        0:41       24:45     1:33:46
24    Elements Chicks        Relay          2/4       18:41        0:28       51:03        0:18       24:10     1:34:38
25    Lynn Monson            M4549          3/4       15:47        2:34       50:04        1:45       24:32     1:34:40
26    Deborah Brunson        F3034          2/4       19:43        2:27       49:18        1:11       23:19     1:35:57
27    David Jones            M1519         6/14       13:54        2:09       54:25        0:25       25:30     1:36:21
28    Jenny Monson           F4549          1/2       16:46        3:07       52:25        1:27       23:22     1:37:06
29    Sean Cox               Clyde          2/4       19:53        1:41       50:46        1:14       24:04     1:37:36
30    Mathis Team            Relay          3/4        0:21        1:56     1:02:55        0:45       31:41     1:37:37
31    jon davis              M3034          2/4       17:24        2:21       51:41        1:16       25:11     1:37:51
32    Michelle Lund          F2024          1/4       15:47        1:35       57:51        1:05       22:36     1:38:53
33    Josh Monson            M2024          2/3       19:05        3:56       52:06        0:58       25:02     1:41:05
34    Mary Beth Coffman      F3034          3/4       12:19        1:49       57:31        1:18       28:12     1:41:07
35    Kirk Douglass          M5559          1/2       16:49        2:29       56:43        1:18       24:30     1:41:48
36    Greg Funk              M4044          3/4       20:02        2:33       54:27        0:19       24:44     1:42:03
37    Shane Jackson          M3539          6/8       17:11        3:07       56:34        1:31       23:51     1:42:12
38    Matt Mecham            M1114          1/1       15:59        1:54       56:06        0:56       27:33     1:42:27
39    Jon Lance Whitesel     M3034          3/4       12:13        1:47       59:17        1:19       27:59     1:42:32
40    Leroy GLEICHMANN       M4044          4/4       18:36        2:35       54:29        1:16       25:42     1:42:38
41    Victor Meza            M3539          7/8       19:08        3:21       54:04        0:39       25:54     1:43:05
42    Anika Whittier         F2024          2/4       18:20        2:28       57:40        0:40       25:05     1:44:12
43    Alex Jaffe             M1519         7/14       17:39        2:11       54:03        1:50       28:38     1:44:20
44    Mark Wald              M1519         8/14       23:23        2:02       51:35        0:22       28:26     1:45:46
45    Anna Mair              F4549          2/2       13:16        4:20     1:00:51        0:58       27:10     1:46:32
46    Jacob Sharp            M3034          4/4       19:14        4:19       57:02        0:29       26:32     1:47:35
47    Ryan Sharp             M3539          8/8       22:38        2:52       53:38        1:00       27:29     1:47:35
48    Patric Pasquale        M1519         9/14       22:27        2:48       51:45        0:26       30:21     1:47:47
49    Carlyn Anderson        F2024          3/4       17:47        3:15     1:03:16        0:28       23:21     1:48:06
50    Todd Jeffs             M5054          2/2       24:03        2:19       54:12        0:29       27:27     1:48:27
51    Heath Whittier         M2529          1/2       20:57        4:13       57:45        0:31       25:06     1:48:30
52    Andrew Parnes          M1519        10/14       16:58        1:53       57:38        0:34       32:21     1:49:23
53    Kurt Price             Clyde          3/4       17:21        2:25       58:38        0:34       31:31     1:50:28
54    Krissy Harrison        F3539          2/3       19:38        5:28     1:04:09        0:51       22:26     1:52:30
55    Kyle Hemming           M2529          2/2       17:24        2:30     1:05:52        0:56       26:45     1:53:25
56    Andy Peterson          M1519        11/14       24:18        2:11       54:45        0:28       31:50     1:53:31
57    Heidi Carmack          F2024          4/4       16:54        2:03     1:09:35        0:27       28:46     1:57:43
58    unique antiques        Relay          4/4       24:27        0:30     1:03:02        0:24       29:40     1:58:01
59    Lacey Monson           F1519          1/1       21:12        2:29     1:02:07        0:46       32:43     1:59:15
60    Chance Ariotti         M2024          3/3       18:18        3:19     1:08:25        0:32       29:21     1:59:53
61    Samuel Sneider         M1519        12/14       20:01        2:49     1:06:50        0:32       30:05     2:00:15
62    Gene Boyle             M5559          2/2       20:28        2:45     1:00:45        1:36       35:14     2:00:46
63    John Petersen          M6064          1/2       19:38        5:17     1:01:58        1:54       32:15     2:01:01
64    Becca Hjorth           F2529          3/4       19:22        4:37     1:06:23        1:24       32:14     2:03:57
65    Ashley Tycksen         F2529          4/4       24:00        3:34     1:09:39        1:07       28:52     2:07:11
66    Heather Nielson        F3539          3/3       23:14        3:11     1:06:56        1:23       33:37     2:08:20
67    Elene Hess             F3034          4/4       22:19        3:54     1:05:16        1:05       37:16     2:09:49
68    Philip Tooley          M1519        13/14       33:22        1:41     1:04:13        0:30       33:16     2:13:00
69    Don Childs             M6064          2/2       24:46        4:43     1:13:05        1:03       30:10     2:13:46
70    Jonathan Wetzel        Clyde          4/4       34:02        2:37     1:05:26        1:20       31:09     2:14:32
71    Jack Funk              M4549          4/4       16:32        2:38     1:17:25        0:32       43:06     2:20:12
72    Brittany Beavin        Athen          1/1       23:01        3:01     1:31:41        1:56       51:34     2:51:11
73    Rudy Catalan           M1519        14/14       21:23        2:25                                                
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